
The role of ceftazidime as a
photosensitizer in human

erythrocytes through oxidative
stress mechanism

by

Submission date: 31-Aug-2022 02:13PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1889895368
File name: IMBJ_2018_-_MASHURI,_EKO_1.pdf (741.09K)
Word count: 2748
Character count: 15356



2

3



1

2

4

5



3

4

5

5





3



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

The role of ceftazidime as a photosensitizer in human
erythrocytes through oxidative stress mechanism
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

japsonline.com
Internet Source

scitepress.org
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

www.ijcea.org
Internet Source

evols.library.manoa.hawaii.edu
Internet Source


